7. Crosslauf - Markt Indersdorf

Ges.
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St-Nr
354
330
373
383
430
361
363
321
417
360
364
306
304
319
328
416
423
424
318
320
365
331
344
371
333
421
356
308
400
307
362
419
367
357
341
428
322
332
429
403
413
303
311

Name, Vorname
Oechsner, Joachim
Hohmann, Dirk
Wolff, Alexander
Gesche, Werner
Maier, Sebastian
Asbock, Dieter
Gonnert, Manfred
Schwarz, Christian
Neuberger, Akos
Siebler, Hans
Grasskamp, David
Maier, Michael
Halbritter, Max
Harlander, Andreas
Engel, Florian
Siegmund, Thomas
Wanka, Juergen
Kaufmann, Volker
SuBner, Werner
Mandl, Alfred
Hoerl, Christian
Kaiser, Jorg

Bdck, Ludwig
Thurow, Christof
Mauke, Andreas
Horn, Dr. Michael
Burgstaller, Alexander
Sitzberger, Robert
Trinkl, Werner
Donaubauer, Johann
Brix, Udo

Winter, Ernst
Obermaier, Arno
Burgstaller, Matthias
Krause, Werner
Kolbinger, Rudi
Rupprecht, Rudolf
Kaiser, Maximilian
Schneller, Hermann
Lass, Juergen
Fuchs, Michael J.
Dylla, Franz
Brockhaus, Volker
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Hauptlauf Manner

JG

1967
1970
1981
1968
1989
1968
1964
1991
1971
1966
1984
1963
1986
1970
1991
1960
1967
1971
1968
1956
1984
1965
1954
1963
1983
1969
1985
1963
1946
1956
1967
1958
1960
1987
1958
1966
1943
1992
1951
1961
1963
1948
1966

Verein
Stadtmarathon Wiirzburg
LG Kreis Dachau
Triathlon Karlsfeld
TSV 1862 Neuburg
Triathlon Karlsfeld
Triathlon Karlsfeld
Triathlon Karlsfeld
LC Buchendorf

/

TRI Team Geisenfeld
Triathlon Karlsfeld

Fit for Life

FC Beilngries Triathlon
LC Buchendorf

LG Kreis Dachau

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Triathlon Karlsfeld
TSV Eintracht Karlsfeld
LC Aichach

LC Buchendorf
Triathlon Karlsfeld
LG Kreis Dachau

SF Windach
Triathlon Karlsfeld
LG Kreis Dachau

SK Ramsau
Team-Rocoll

Gilching
TSV-Gersthofen
Gambach

Triathlon Karlsfeld

/

Triathlon Karlsfeld
Team-Rocoll

Polizei SV Kénigsbrunn
Winzer Welshofen
LC Aichach

LG Kreis Dachau
MRRC Miinchen

TV Planegg-Krailling
/

Dachau
Hérgertshausen

Zeit

00:24:40
00:25:35
00:26:05
00:26:36
00:27:05
00:27:08
00:27:20
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:56
00:28:11
00:28:20
00:28:30
00:28:32
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:29:33
00:29:53
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:20
00:30:27
00:30:33
00:30:35
00:30:46
00:30:55
00:31:04
00:31:32
00:31:35
00:31:42
00:31:44
00:32:11
00:32:14
00:32:23
00:32:43
00:33:43
00:33:51
00:34:16
00:35:02
00:36:06
00:37:09
00:37:35
00:41:22

SG Indersdorf e.V.

Platz AK
M40
M40
M
M40
M
M40
M45
M
M40
M45
M
M45
M
M40
M
M50
M40
M40
M40
M55
M
M45
M55
M45
M
0 M40
M
M45
M65
M55
M40
M50
M50
0 M
M50
M45
M65
1 M
M60
M50
M45
M60
M45
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